
The sheet explains

• the kind of work you will do 

• how to apply.

This sheet is for people who want to be 

a Board member for Down Syndrome 

Australia (DSA).

Board Member for 
Down Syndrome 
Australia

A Board member is someone who helps to 

guide DSA’s work.
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Tell us if you are interested



About this role

Volunteer means this is not a paid 

position.

We are looking for a new volunteer 

Board member. 

DSA is the national organisation for 

people with Down syndrome and their 

families.

Our Board helps guide the work we do.

It makes sure we are strong, safe, and 

effective.
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We work to support people with Down 

syndrome, their families, and the 

community.



We want to hear from:

• Corporate compliance: making sure 

organisations follow the rules and laws

We want to hear from people who have 

skills and experience.

Your skills are in 1 or more of these areas:

• Marketing: helping us reach more 

people and share our message

• Fundraising: helping us raise money to 

support our work

• Information Technology (IT): helping us 

use technology in the best way
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• Believe in inclusion and human rights for 

people with Down syndrome

We are especially interested in people 

who:

• Can work well with others as part of a 

team

• Are willing to give their time, ideas, 

and energy to help our organisation 

grow
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What is involved?

Board members attend regular Board 

meetings.

There are 4 meetings a year.

2 are online and 2 are in person.

DSA provides support to take part for 

Board members with Down syndrome or 

intellectual disability. 

The time commitment is around 6 to 

8 hours a month.

Board members read papers. 

They take part in discussions to make 

decisions.

5



How do I apply?

Please send your Expression of Interest to 

davidfuller1000@gmail.com 

by 31 October 2025.

If you are interested, please send us:

• A short letter or video 

Tell us why you want to join the Board 

and what skills you bring. 
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If you want to know more about the role 

or need help to apply, please contact 

christine.walsh@downsyndrome.org.au

And

• A copy of your CV (resume)

mailto:Christine.walsh@downsyndrome.org.au
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